Product Data Sheet
BD61 is a quiet and powerful actuator up to 6000N thrust, designed for furniture, home care and fitness
equipment. The design of slider-type linear motion achieves a larger stroke with a smaller installation
size, making BD61 one of the ideal driving solutions for electric recliner.
Actuator
BD61
3

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2025 Jun. MOTECK MO-T-0014 Version: 3.0
Ordering Key
Input voltage
BD61- - - . -C - - -
24: 24V DC
111 BKHS21135135AG24
Motor and
Spindle type
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
AC: 2500rpm / 12mm pitch
AG: 2500rpm / 16mm pitch
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 6)
XXX
Extended length
(Refer to Page 6)
Front connector
(Refer to Page 6)
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 6)
1: Plastic slider block
1: Plastic
XXXX
Cable
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
A: Direct-cut power cable DL1 (Refer to Page 9)
Positioning
feedback
Blank: None
HS1: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2: Hall effect sensor x 2
Option
(Multiple choice is
allowed)
Blank: None
BK: Mechanical brake
L: Mounting bracket